Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

17
NVE Corporation      11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617       Phone: (952) 829-9217      Fax: (952) 829-9189      www.IsoLoop.com        ©NVE Corporation
Ordering Information and Valid Part Numbers
Bulk Packaging
 Blank  = Tube
 TR7  = 7'' Tape and Reel
 TR13  = 13'' Tape and Reel
Package
E = RoHS Compliant
Package Type
 Blank = 0.3" SOIC
 -1 = MSOP
 -2 = PDIP
 -3 = 0.15'' SOIC
 -5 = Bare die
Base Part Number
 610 = Single Channel
 611 = 2 Drive Channels
612 = 1 Drive Channel,
   1 Receive Channel
 613 = 3 Drive Channels
 614 = 2 Drive Channels,
   1 Receive Channel
Product Family
 IL  =  Isolators
IL610 Valid
Part Numbers
IL610-1E
IL610-2E
IL610-3E
IL610-5
IL611 Valid
Part Numbers
IL611-1E
IL611-2E
IL611-3E
IL612 Valid
Part Numbers
IL612-2E
IL612-3E
IL613 Valid
Part Numbers
IL613E
IL613-3E
IL614 Valid
Part Numbers
IL614E
IL614-3E
All MSOP and SOIC part types are
available on tape and reel.
IL  610  -  1  E  TR13
RoHS
COMPLIANT
IL600 Series Isolators
18
NVE Corporation      11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617       Phone: (952) 829-9217      Fax: (952) 829-9189      www.IsoLoop.com        ©NVE Corporation